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General information about company

Scrip code 513422

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE373E01015

Name of the company BLOOM INDUSTRIES LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 r\;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llslted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
y gorsp
No.of |Ne-Of |No.Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category OO0 |partly |shares Ot N0S- o/ total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up [underlying shares shares (calculated
I sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository lleld (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | T5ta] a5 a
(1) shares . ={V)+ % of
an held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |T0B  |(A+BFC)
Promoter
(A) & 3 3446000 3446000 |73.23 3446000 3446000 | 73.23
Promoter
Group
ublic . .
B) Publi 2106 1260000 1260000 |26.77 1260000 1260000 | 26.77
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2109 4706000 4706000 | 100 4706000 4706000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of SP ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | P'€98ed of
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h XI1I otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equity shares
Outstanding . " held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) o of o of
securities Xi Warrants (Xi D= (VIDEOO As 3 % % 0 % of | form (XIV)
(X) (X1) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | o | total | No. |total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) [Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) B ot 73.23 3446000
Group
(B) Public 26.77 371900
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3817900
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

N ¢ No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting .R.ights held in
fucl)iyo Partly |No. Of nos. asa % of total | ©ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. OF pald. up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights J ao
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . ’ asa%
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, £
@ (1) shares . o
shares | Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
held o Class | Class ota
(IV) held VD V)t a % of eo: X co- Total Voting
V) VD |@asBrcy e fesy rghs
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 3446000 3446000 |73.23 3446000 3446000 | 73.23
undivided Family
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 3 3446000 3446000 | 73.23 3446000 3446000 | 73.23
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 3446000 3446000 |73.23 3446000 3446000 | 73.23
Group (A)=
(ADHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 2066 773200 773200 |16.43 773200 773200 |16.43
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 5 209600 209600 |4.45 209600 209600 |4.45
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() égzc?fty};er 35 277200 277200 |5.89 277200 277200 |5.89
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Sub-Total (B) 2106 1260000 1260000 |26.77 1260000 1260000 | 26.77
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

2106 1260000 1260000 |26.77 1260000 1260000 | 26.77
B)=B)()+
B)(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2109 4706000 4706000 | 100 4706000 4706000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2109 4706000 4706000 | 100 4706000 4706000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XTIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants o of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. |total
(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.23 3446000
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 7323 3446000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.23 3446000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMD)+HA)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.43 151600
(a(ii)) 4.45 187500
(e) 5.89 32800
Sub-Total (B) 26.77 371900
3
Total Public
Shareholding
26.77 371900
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
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C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 3817900
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 3817900
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA

VIKASH GUPTA

AKASH GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ABDPG9284G

AHJPGS973E

ABCPG9924G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1373300

1047700

1025000

3446000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1373300

1047700

1025000

3446000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.18

22.26

21.78

73.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1373300

1047700

1025000

3446000

Class eg:y

Total

1373300

1047700

1025000

3446000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.18

22.26

21.78

73.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
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Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.18

22.26

21.78

73.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIITI)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1373300

1047700

1025000

3446000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHHAYA AGARWAL

DEEPESH SHRIKANT TIBREWALA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AJPPA1174P

AEFPT5836E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

86300

50300

136600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

86300

50300

136600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.83

1.07

2.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

86300

50300

136600

Class eg:y

Total

86300

50300

136600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.83

1.07

2.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
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Outstanding
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.83

1.07

2.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

86300

50300

136600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHUBHAM MERCANTILE
COPLTD

BHUPENDRA CAPITAL &
FINANCE LT

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

27

35

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

249900

100000

100000

6100

21200

277200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

249900

100000

100000

6100

21200

277200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.31

2.12

2.12

0.13

0.45

5.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

249900

100000

100000

6100

21200

277200

Class eg:y

Total

249900

100000

100000

6100

21200

277200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.31

2.12

2.12

0.13

0.45

5.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.31

2.12

2.12

0.13

0.45

5.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5500

6100

21200

32800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)
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Text Block
Textual Information(1) OLD SHARES, PAN NUMBER NOT RECEIVED BY THE SHAREHOLDER
Textual Information(2) OLD SHARES, PAN NUMBER NOT RECEIVED BY THE SHAREHOLDER
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significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details ofholdmg/ exercise of rlght of thg SBO n
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
Iliﬁ)ssﬁ] ort Nationality ]l;a;ssi[;ort Nationality -
cas'e of (Applicable cas.e of (Applicable nghts on | Exercise
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of
a Any other a Any other | Shares | dividend or | of L
foreign . foreign . rights significant
. is selected) . is selected) any other | control |.
national national distribution mntiuence
RAJENDRA RAJENDRA
PRASAD ABDPG9284G India PRASAD ABDPG9284G India 29.18 [29.18 No Yes
GUPTA GUPTA
Total: [ 29.18 |29.18 |0
VIKASH . VIKASH .
GUPTA AHJPGS5973E India GUPTA AHJPGS973E India 22.26 |22.26 No Yes
Total: | 22.26 |22.26 |0
AKASH . AKASH .
GUPTA ABCPG9924G India GUPTA ABCPG9924G India 21.78 |21.78 No Yes
Total: | 21.78 |21.78 [0
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