General information about company								
Scrip code	513422							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE373E01015							
Name of the company	BLOOM INDUSTRIES LTD							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	ares shares sheld (VII)	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository		shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	3446000			3446000	73.23	3446000		3446000	73.23
(B)	Public	2106	1260000			1260000	26.77	1260000		1260000	26.77
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2109	4706000			4706000	100	4706000		4706000	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
	Category of	Category Shares Underlying Sh	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.23					3446000
(B)	Public				26.77					371900
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3817900

	Fable II - Staten			l		i	1	Ni 1	.CV/.	- D:-1 (1	.1.1 :	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of	
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	3446000			3446000	73.23	3446000		3446000	73.23	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	3446000			3446000	73.23	3446000		3446000	73.23	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	3446000			3446000	73.23	3446000		3446000	73.23	
В	Table III - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2066	773200			773200	16.43	773200		773200	16.43	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	209600			209600	4.45	209600		209600	4.45	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	35	277200			277200	5.89	277200		277200	5.89	

Sub-Total (B) (3)		2106	1260000			1260000	26.77	1260000	1260000	26.77
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2106	1260000			1260000	26.77	1260000	1260000	26.77
С	Table IV - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	ittern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non l	Public shareholder	r		
Total (A+B+C2)		2109	4706000			4706000	100	4706000	4706000	100
Total (A+B+C)		2109	4706000			4706000	100	4706000	4706000	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Yi) No. of Outstanding Outstanding Warrants No. of No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants No. of Outstanding Outstanding	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				73.23					3446000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.23					3446000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.23					3446000
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder		•		1.	<u> </u>
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				16.43					151600
(a(ii))				4.45					187500
(e)				5.89					32800
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.77					371900
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.77					371900

С	Table IV - Star	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder							
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3817900
Total (A+B+C)				100					3817900

	Individuals/	Hindu undivided F	amily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA	VIKASH GUPTA	AKASH GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABDPG9284G	AHJPG5973E	ABCPG9924G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1373300	1047700	1025000	3446000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1373300	1047700	1025000	3446000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.18	22.26	21.78	73.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		•	
Class eg:X	1373300	1047700	1025000	3446000
Class eg:y				
Total	1373300	1047700	1025000	3446000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.18	22.26	21.78	73.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				

		SHP SEP.21.	ntmi	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.18	22.26	21.78	73.23
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1373300	1047700	1025000	3446000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHHAYA AGARWAL	DEEPESH SHRIKANT TIBREWALA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AJPPA1174P	AEFPT5836E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	86300	50300	136600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	86300	50300	136600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.83	1.07	2.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)	
Class eg: X	86300	50300	136600
Class eg:y			
Total	86300	50300	136600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.83	1.07	2.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			

		SHE SEF.Z LIMIN	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.83	1.07	2.9
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	86300	50300	136600
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)		SHUBHAM MERCANTILE CO P LTD	BHUPENDRA CAPITAL & FINANCE LT			Click here to go back			
PAN (II)						Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	27	1	1	4	4	35			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	249900	100000	100000	6100	21200	277200			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	249900	100000	100000	6100	21200	277200			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.31	2.12	2.12	0.13	0.45	5.89			
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	249900	100000	100000	6100	21200	277200			
Class eg:y									
Total	249900	100000	100000	6100	21200	277200			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.31	2.12	2.12	0.13	0.45	5.89			
No. Of Shares Underlying									

			SHP SEP.21.ntml				
Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.31	2.12	2.12	0.13	0.45	5.89	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5500	0	0	6100	21200	32800	
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	<u>, </u>	,	•			
Reason for not providing PAN							
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-	-				

Text Block						
Textual Information(1)	OLD SHARES, PAN NUMBER NOT RECEIVED BY THE SHAREHOLDER					
Textual Information(2)	OLD SHARES, PAN NUMBER NOT RECEIVED BY THE SHAREHOLDER					

significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:						
Name PAN		Passport	o. in ase of Nationality oreign	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:				
	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national								Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	~ C	Exercise of significant influence
RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA	ABDPG9284G		India		RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA	ABDPG9284G		India		29.18	29.18		No	Yes
	Total:								29.18	29.18	0			
VIKASH GUPTA	AHJPG5973E		India		VIKASH GUPTA	AHJPG5973E		India		22.26	22.26		No	Yes
Total:							22.26	22.26	0					
AKASH GUPTA	ABCPG9924G		India		AKASH GUPTA	ABCPG9924G		India		21.78	21.78		No	Yes
Total:							21.78	21.78	0		•			